HECTOR JONES LTD
117 KING STREET NORTH
HASTINGS
PH: 0800 70 80 70
HD18PP7A‐32B     7 PACK
Consists of:
+ Milwauke 18V Cordless Drill Driver HD18PD
  - Features:
    • Milwaukee’s high performance 4 pole motor delivers max power
      whilst  maximizing the power to weight ratio.
    • Hammer mechanism delivers 28,000 BPM for highly effective masonry drilling.
    • Milwaukee patented electronics in both power tool and battery pack deliver revolutionary durability.
    • Heavy Duty 13mm full metal chuck delivers optimum bit retention.
    • Full metal gear box delivers maximum performance and long life.
    • 3 stage mode selector allows the user to switch between 'rotary', 'screw drive' and 'percussion' modes quickly
and easily
    • Built in LED light illuminates the work surface.
    • 18V 3.0 AH Li-Ion batteries deliver high runtime and increased durability.
    • Fuel gauge displays remaining battery charge state.
    • One of the most powerful in its class with 1,800rpm & 75Nm of torque.
    • Only 235mm in length.
    • Variable speed trigger.
  - Specifications:
    • Voltage system : 18V
    • Max drilling diameter capacity :
      - Steel : 13mm
      - Wood : 38mm
      - Stone : 16mm
    • Max Torque : 75Nm
    • Wood screws to : 12mm
    • No load speed (1st gear/2nd gear) : 0 - 450 / 0 - 1,800 rpm
    • Battery Ah capacity / type : 3.0Ah Lithium Ion
    • Keyless chuck : 1.5 - 13mm
    • Weight with battery pack : 2.4kg
+ Milwaukee 18V Cordless Sawzall HD18SX
  - Features:
    • Milwaukee’s high performance 4 pole motor delivers max power whilst maximizing the power to weight ratio.
    • 25mm stroke length & 3200 strokes per minute for extremely fast cutting.
    • Milwaukee patented FIXTEC clamp for fast and easy keyless blade change
    • Gear protection clutch, protects the gearbox in case of blade lock ups.
    • Milwaukee patented electronics in both power tool and battery pack deliver revolutionary durability.
    • 3.0 AH Li-Ion batteries deliver high runtime and increase durability
    • Fuel gauge displays remaining battery charge state.
+ Milwaukee 18V Angle Grinder  HD18AG
  - Features:
• Milwaukee’s high performance 4 pole motor delivers max power whilst maximising the power to weight ratio.
• Overload Protection- Prevents damage to the tool and battery in abusive situations.
• Debris Baffles - L-shape vents keep debris from entering the tool and damaging internal components .
• Tool Free, Burst Resistant Guard- Allows for quick, easy guard adjustments. Easy to access and actuate too free
guard makes it easier and less time consuming to adjust the guard for various applications.
• Paddle Switch Design- The only cordless cut-off /grinder in the market with a paddle switch design
• Up to 35% faster cutting speed
• Up to 50% more cuts on a single charge
• 3-Position Side Handle- Provides optimal Control and Versatility
• Built in LED light illuminates the work surface.
• 18V 3.0 AH Li-Ion batteries deliver high runtime and increased durability.
+ Milwaukee 18V Circular Saw HD18CS
  - Features:
• Electronic brake stops blade quickly
• Aircraft aluminum shoe provides greater accuracy
• Speed  3,500 RPM
• Cutting Capacity  54mm @ 90°, 41mm @ 45°
• Arbor  5/8"
• Blade  6 ½" (165mm) 24T Carbide Tipped
• Trigger  Lock Off
• Blade Guard  Magnesium
• Tool Weight (w/battery)  3.9KG
+ Milwaukee 18V Jigsaw HD18JS
  - Features:
• Quik-Lok™ Blade Clamp- Provides fast and easy keyless blade change
•Tool Free Shoe Bevel with Positive Stops- Allows for quick and accurate shoe adjustment. The tool free shoe bevel
with positive stops allows for a maximum 45 degree bevel in either direction with detents at 0, 15, 30, and 45
degrees.
•Position Orbital Cutting-Milwaukee 5-position orbital cutting offers the most versatility for application specific
cutting than any cordless jig saw on the market.
•Over-Molded Grip with Variable Speed Trigger- Provides optimal control for cutting a variety of materials
•Non-Marring Shoe- Protects the work surface from damage
• Built in LED light illuminates the work surface.
• 18V 3.0 AH Li-Ion batteries deliver high runtime and increased durability.
+ Milwaukee 18V Impact Driver  HD18ID
  - Features:
• 18V Compact LITHIUM-ION battery delivers longer life and run-time
• ¼" Hex Quick Change Chuck allows for easy bit changes
• Milwaukee Designed Impact Mechanism provides faster application speed
• Milwaukee 4-Pole Frameless Motor maximizes tool efficiency to increase run-time
• Belt Clip allows for easy portability
• Battery Fuel Gauge displays remaining run-time
• Built-in LED Light illuminates work surface
• Variable Speed Trigger
+ Milwaukee 18v Cordless Work Light M18WL
  - Features:
    • Ergonomic, compact, and lightweight design for operator comfort
    • Fold-away utility hook
    • 135 degree rotating head
Complete with two 18V XC High Capacity 3 Amp LITHIUM-ION batteries, 1-Hour charger and Contractors Bag
6 Year Warranty on the Tools and 2 Year Warranty on the Batteries and Charger